
Week 1 

          

June 5 Monday 6:00pm Dubé Design Blue Jays Albert's Orioles 

          

June 6 Tuesday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners BZ Enviromental Red Sox 

          

June 7 Wednesday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles TVF Athletics 

          

June 8 Thursday 6:00pm BZ Enviromental Red Sox Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

Week 2 

          

June 12 Monday 6:00pm TVF Athletics Gord's Rentals Mariners 

          

June 13 Tuesday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

June 14 Wednesday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles BZ Enviromental Red Sox 

          

June 15 Thursday 6:00pm Dubé Design Blue Jays TVF Athletics 

          

Week 3 

          

June 19 Monday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles BZ Enviromental Red Sox 

          

June 20 Tuesday 6:00pm Dubé Design Blue Jays Gord's Rentals Mariners 

          

June 21 Wednesday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners Albert's Orioles 

          

June 22 Thursday 6:00pm BZ Enviromental Red Sox TVF Athletics 

          

Week 4 

          

June 26 Monday 6:00pm Dubé Design Blue Jays TVF Athletics 

          

June 27 Tuesday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles BZ Enviromental Red Sox 

          

June 28 Wednesday 6:00pm TVF Athletics Gord's Rentals Mariners 

          

June 29 Thursday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

Week 5 

          

July 3 Monday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles TVF Athletics 



          

July 4 Tuesday 6:00pm BZ Enviromental Red Sox Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

July 5 Wednesday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners Albert's Orioles 

          

July 6 Thursday 6:00pm TVF Athletics BZ Enviromental Red Sox 

          

Week 6 

          

July10 Monday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

July 11 Tuesday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners BZ Enviromental Red Sox 

          

July 12 Wednesday 6:00pm TVF Athletics Albert's Orioles 

          

July 13 Thursday 6:00pm BZ Enviromental Red Sox Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

Week 7 

          

July 17 Monday 6:00pm Gord's Rentals Mariners TVF Athletics 

          

July 18 Tuesday 6:00pm Dubé Design Blue Jays Albert's Orioles 

          

July 19 Wednesday 6:00pm BZ Enviromental Red Sox Gord's Rentals Mariners 

          

July 20 Thursday 6:00pm TVF Athletics Dubé Design Blue Jays 

          

Week 8 

          

July 24 Monday 6:00pm BZ Enviromental Red Sox TVF Athletics 

          

July 25 Tuesday 6:00pm Albert's Orioles Gord's Rentals Mariners 

          

July 26 Wednesday 6:00pm     

          

July 27 Thursday 6:00pm     

          

July 29 Monday TBA TEE BALL & ROOKIE BALL - YEAR END TOURNAMENT 

          

 


